
PRAYER AND PRAISE 
 

              Praise -        praise@westsidealliance.com 
              Prayer -       prayer@westsidealliance.com 
              Prayer and Care Co-ordinator -   
  Bonnie Sherwin  250-769-5481  
  bj829sherwin@gmail.com 

TITHES AND OFFERING  
       Weekly amount to meet budget  $5,635. 

 

**For envelopes contact  Bonnie @ the church office   

You may drop off  your tithe at the church or donate 
online through the website:  westsidealliance.ca 

e-transfer is also available ….. 
wacgiving@westsidealliance.com 

  

On-Line Services: 
www.westsidealliance.ca 

“Beyond Sunday” is also online 

Public Wifi Access:  WAC Guest 

Password:  WACguest 

Bibles can be purchased through 
the Church Office 

 Children’s              $ 6.00 
 Small Print        $ 3.00 
 Large Print         $ 6.00 
 Giant Print        $10.00 

A  STUDY  IN  REVELATION 

Part Eleven 

Chapter 3:14-22 

 

   Message: Pastor Jared       
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Message: Pastor Jared Enns 
December 17th 

Third Sunday of Advent 

 

  

December 31st 
 

A Study in Revelation 
Part  Eleven 

Chapter  3:14-22 

Message: Pastor Jared Enns 
December 31st 

 



Pastor:  Rev. Jared Enns      Email: pastor@westsidealliance.com 

 
Elders: 
Terry Bates             Email: terry.bates@westsidealliance.com 
Caleb Enns             Email: caleb.enns@westsidealliance.com 
Mike Michaud         Email: mike.michaud@westsidealliance.com 
Doug Stimpson       Email: doug.stimpson@westsidealliance.com 
 
Seniors Ministry: 
Robert & Gladys Lundy  Email: seniors@westsidealliance.com 
   
Office: 250-769-5481    Email: office@westsidealliance.com 

 
Website:                        www.westsidealliance.ca 

December 31st 
Open House Come & Go 

@ Pastor Jared & Rebecca’s 
Starting at 3:00 p.m…..til midnight 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                       

                      

 

 

     

  
 
           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sunday, January 7th 

 
Sunday School will resume  January 14th 

 

         10:00 a.m.  Worship Service 
                               “Enraptured” 
                         Revelation 22:20 

         A Study in Revelation—Part Twelve 
                                    Message: Pastor Jared Enns 

                       Communion 

 

           6:30 p.m.  Praise Night 

 
 
 

 
 

Tuesday, January 9th 
4:15-5:30 p.m.  -  Move 2 Inspire 

Ladies Fitness 
 

Thursday, January 11th 
1:30 p.m. Senior’s Bible Study 

 
Monday, January 15th 

7:00 p.m. Men’s Nite @ the church 
 

Saturday, January 20th 
Lighthouse—Young Adults 

For information contact  
Caleb & Jessica Enns 

 
Sunday, January 21st 

Teen Challenge Presentatiion 
Soup Luncheon  

 
Friday, January 26th 

6:30 p.m. Family Games Night 
 
 
 
 


